Brand: The Original Boston Coffee Cake®

4101206 -
Coffee Cake

Fully baked and ready to serve Boston Coffee Cake made with premium
ingredients to offer the highest quality of texture and flavor. Boston
Coffee Cake is made to remind of what your mother might have made
while maintaining a high standard of dependability using quality
ingredients. This great tasting cake comes in attractive retail packaging.

Nutrition Facts

12 servings per container

Serving size 1 slice (569g)
|

Amount per serving

BNJBCC 24 oz. Cinnamon Walnut

Ingredients

Sugar, Bleached Wheat Flour, Sour Cream (Cultured Pasteurized Light Cream, Nonfat Milk And
Enzymes), Soybean Oil, Walnuts, Eggs, Water, Palm Oil, Emulsifier (Propylene Glycol, Mono And
Diesters of Fats And Fatty Acids, Mono And Diglycerides, Soy Lecithin), Modified Food Starch,
Leavening (Monocalcium Phosphate, Baking Soda), Cinnamon, Dextrose, Whey Protein (Milk),
Natural Flavor (Milk), Salt, Cellulose Gum, Xanthan Gum, Turmeric Added For Color. Contains:
Wheat, Egg, Milk, Soy, Walnuts. This Product is Manufactured On Equipment Exposed To Pecan
Products.

Case Specifications

Vitamin D Omcg 0% . Calcium 80mg 8%

Iron Omg 2% Potassium 57mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a
nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition
advice.

Nutritional Claims: Kosher DAIRY

Calories 260 GTIN 60710233935773 Case Gross Weight 11LB
UPC 710233990015 Case Net Weight 9LB
% Daily Value™ | | pack size 6/240Z Case L,W,H 16.25 IN, 8.50 IN, 12 IN
Total Fat 13g 19% Shelf Life 364 Days Cube 0.96 CF
Saturated Fat 3g 15% | | Tie xHigh 10x5
Trans Fat 0g Preparation and Cooking
Cholesterol 20mg 7% | Already fully baked. Just thaw and serve.
H 0,
Sodium 160mg [l Serving Suggestions
Total Carbohydrate 33g 11% [ Colorful retail boxes make eye catching display. Coffee cakes are used as a dessert or serve with
- - coffee for a morning breakfast.
Dietary Fiber 1g 4%
Total Sugars 21g Packaging and Storage
Storage Temperature: 0°F or below. Case Pack: 6 cakes per master case (24 ozs. each). Keep
Includes 21g Added Sugars 41% | frozen until ready to display/sell/serve.
Protein 3g

Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Treenuts or
Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

FREE FROM:
Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives

Country Of Origin
USA.
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